Electronic Standard Devices
Annunciator
Relay
MR 11 and  MRE 11
MR 21 and  MRE 21
The contents may be subject to modification for the purpose of technical improvement.
The general regulations applicable to installation and commissioning must be observed.
No warranty can be accepted.

Order references, ordering examples and relay assemblies please
look at our pricelist.
Order References and Ordering Examples
Annunciator Relay 15
Annunciator relay MR 11
for flush mounting
Annunciator relay MR 11
with removed label
Annunciator relay assembly
96mm x 96mm, rear view
Annunciator relay assembly 144mm x 144mm, with
removed frame and 1 relay removed
using the pull-out handle
Annunciator relay assembly
96mm x 96mm with 4 relays
6.0011.01E97IIIII
Representatives
To obtain our latest list of branch offices and sales
representatives in both Germany and abroad:
visit us at: www.mauell.com
email us at: info@mauell.com
or call us: +49 (0) 20 53 - 13 432
We also maintain a Customer Service Center staffed with
knowledgeable personnel to answer your technical
questions:
+49 (0 )2053-13 -490 • General inquiries
+49 (0 )2053-13 -491 • Power station and process
control systems
+49 (0 )2053-13 -492 • Distribution, station and remote
control systems
+49 (0 )2053-13 -493 • Industrial automation, monitoring
and recording systems,
+49 (0 )2053-13 -494 • Mosaic systems, control room
technology and large-screen
projection
+49 (0 )2053-13 -495 • Standard devices and annunciator
relays and systems
CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER
Helmut Mauell GmbH
Am Rosenhügel 1-7
D-42553 Velbert
Deutschland
Tel.  +49 (0)20 53 1 30
Fax  +49 (0)20 53 1 34 03
Werk Weida
Papiermühlenweg 10
D-07570 Weida
Deutschland
Tel.  +49 (0)3 66 03 4 80
Fax  +49 (0)3 66 03 4 83 10
Helmut Mauell B.V.
Postbus 89
NL-3840 AB Harderwijk
Niederlande
Tel.  +31 (0)3 41 41 58 02
Fax  +31 (0)3 41 41 59 74
email  info@mauell.nl
Mauell AG
Furtbachstraße 17
CH-8107 Buchs
Schweiz
Tel.  +41 (0)1 844 48 11
Fax  +41 (0)1 844 44 56
email  hub@mauell.ch
Mauell Corporation
31 Old Cabin Hollow Road
Dillsburg PA 17019
USA